## DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS MOUNTAIN HOUSE COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT STATE OF CALIFORNIA

## STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS & DETAILS

Including:

Design, Construction, Supplemental Specifications and Details (Adopted By The Board of Directors on 06/12/2019)

APPROVED 🙏

Jader Shareghi DATED 6-12-2019 Director of Public Works



## Mountain House Community Services District

230 S. Sterling Drive, Suite 100, Mountain House, CA 95391 Tel (209) 831-2300 • Fax (209) 831-5610 www.mountainhousecsd.org

June 19, 2019

The complete Second Edition of the Standards Specifications & Details have been approved by the Public Works Director and adopted by the Board of Directors on June 12, 2019. The online version of these documents have been uploaded in their original pdf form so they are searchable documents. A fully signed version of the Standards, Specification & Details (including Design, Construction, Supplemental Specifications and Details) are available upon request from the MHCSD Public Works Department.

Thank you,

Nader Shareghi, P.E.

Nader Shareghi

Public Works Director